
NISSAN MURANO

Specifications Major Features

Engine - Powerful, quiet V6 engine
Code - New generation Xtronic CVT with Adaptive Shift Control (ASC) and 6-speed 
Type  manual mode
Displacement cc - New generation All-mode 4x4i
Bore x stroke mm - All-new platform for enhanced driving comfort, stability, quietness and collision
Max. power kW(PS)/rpm safety
Max. torque Nm(kg-m)/rpm - Intelligent key system featuring keyless entry, engine ignition and remote 
Compression ratio trunk opening
0 - 100km/h s - Immobiliser system
Top speed km/h - Push button engine ignition
Fuel system - Twin glass sunroof with power shade and roof rails (Optional)
Transmission - Power driver and front passenger seat

- Memory function for driver seat (2 memories)
Drive range Manual mode - Memory function for tilt-and-telescopic steering wheel

Gear ratios 1st 2.371 - Wood-cum-leather steering wheel with audio and Auto Speed Control Device 
2nd 1.334 (ASCD) switches
3rd 1.134 - Split-foldable rear seats with power auto flip-up function
4th 0.917 - Factory-fitted leather upholstery
5th 0.704 - One-touch power tailgate lifter
6th 0.439 - Factory-fitted reverse parking camera with predictive course line
reverse - Foot operated parking brake

Final gear ratio (hypoid final gear) - Xenon headlamp with auto on/off system
Steering/Suspension/Brakes - Factory-fitted fog lamps

- Factory-fitted 18-inch alloy rims
- Door mirror turn signal lamps

Min Turning Radius (Curb to Curb) m - Fully automatic dual-zone air-con system
Suspension front - Factory-fitted AM/FM/6-in-dash CD/MP3/Direct aux input audio system with 

rear 11 BOSE speakers
Brakes system - 6 airbags

front - Front active head restraints
rear - Traction Control System (TCS)
parking - Vehicle Dynamic Control (VDC)

Wheels & Tyres - Electronic Brake-force Distribution system (EBD)
Wheels - Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with Brake Assist (BA)
Tyres 
Dimensions/Weight
Overall length mm 
Overall width mm 
Overall height mm 
Wheelbase mm 
Tread front     mm 

rear mm 
mm 

min kg 
max kg 

Gross vehicle weight kg 
Capacities
Seating capacity persons 

L 
L (VDA)

Curb Weight

8.4
200

Xtronic CVT with 6-speed manual mode
Type 

2.371 ~ 0.439

1.766
5.173

Vehicle speed-sensitive power-assisted rack-
and-pinion steering

Min. ground clearance 

Fuel tank capacity
Trunk

VQ35DE
V6, DOHC

3,498
95.5 x 81.4

191(260)/6000
336(34.3)/4400

10.3

Steering 

5.8
Independent strut suspension

Independent multi-link suspension

Ventilated Disc
Ventilated Disc

Power assisted with ABS, EBD, BA

1,895

Foot type

18 x 7.5J alloy
235/65R18

4,835
1,885
1,730

2,350

5
82
407

Sequential multi-point electronic fuel injection

2,825
1,610
1,610
185

1,860


