NISSAN MURANO

Specifications

Essino				
Engine				
Code		VQ35DE V6, DOHC		
Type		·		
Displacement cc Bore x stroke mm		3,498		
		95.5 x 81.4		
Max. power kW(PS)/rpm		191(260)/6000		
Max. torque Nm(kg-m)/rpm		336(34.3)/4400		
Compression ratio		10.3		
0 - 100km/h s		8.4		
Top speed km/h		200		
Fuel system Sequential multi-point electronic fuel injection				
Transmission				
Туре		Xtronic CVT with 6-speed manual mode		
	1		Drive range	Manual mode
Gear ratios	1st		2.371 ~ 0.439	2.371
	2nd			1.334
	3rd			1.134
	4th			0.917
	5th			0.704
	6th			0.439
	reverse		1.766	
Final gear ratio (hypoid final gear) 5.173				73
Steering/Suspension/Brakes				
Steering		Vehicle speed-sensitive power-assisted rack-		
		and-pinion steering		
Min Turning Radius (Curb to Curb) m		5.8		
Suspension	front		Independent strut suspension	
	rear		Independent multi-link suspension	
Brakes	system		Power assisted with ABS, EBD, BA	
	front		Ventilated Disc	
	rear		Ventilated Disc	
	parking		Foot type	
Wheels & Tyres				
Wheels		18 x 7.5J alloy		
Tyres		235/65R18		
Dimensions/Weight				
Overall length mm		4,835		
Overall width mm		1,885		
Overall height m		mm	1,730	
Wheelbase mm		2,825		
Tread	front	mm	1,610	
	rear	mm	1,610	
Min. ground clearance mm		185		
Curb Weight	min	kg	1,860	
	max	kg	1,895	
Gross vehicle weight k		kg	2,350	
Capacities				
Seating capacity persons			5	
Fuel tank capacity		L	82	
Trunk		L (VDA)	40)7
L (VDA)				

Major Features

- Powerful, quiet V6 engine
- New generation Xtronic CVT with Adaptive Shift Control (ASC) and 6-speed manual mode
- New generation All-mode 4x4i
- All-new platform for enhanced driving comfort, stability, quietness and collision safety
- Intelligent key system featuring keyless entry, engine ignition and remote trunk opening
- Immobiliser system
- Push button engine ignition
- Twin glass sunroof with power shade and roof rails (Optional)
- Power driver and front passenger seat
- Memory function for driver seat (2 memories)
- Memory function for tilt-and-telescopic steering wheel
- Wood-cum-leather steering wheel with audio and Auto Speed Control Device (ASCD) switches
- Split-foldable rear seats with power auto flip-up function
- Factory-fitted leather upholstery
- One-touch power tailgate lifter
- Factory-fitted reverse parking camera with predictive course line
- Foot operated parking brake
- Xenon headlamp with auto on/off system
- Factory-fitted fog lamps
- Factory-fitted 18-inch alloy rims
- Door mirror turn signal lamps
- Fully automatic dual-zone air-con system
- Factory-fitted AM/FM/6-in-dash CD/MP3/Direct aux input audio system with 11 BOSE speakers
- 6 airbags
- Front active head restraints
- Traction Control System (TCS)
- Vehicle Dynamic Control (VDC)
- Electronic Brake-force Distribution system (EBD)
- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) with Brake Assist (BA)